Final Standings
10th Butte USBC Championship
Tournament Certificate Number 8029
Payoutis 1 in 6
All Events Payoutis 1 in 12

Team, Div #1 796 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name Score  Prize
1 TIB#5 2,894 $328.00
Mark Hodges
Derek Burch
Tony Woodward
John Broderson
2 Muck's Bunch 2,871 $219.00
Joe Martinich
Mike Krankowski
Keith Meagor
Mike Martinich
3 TIB#1 2,827
4 TIB#3 2,819
5  Wardens #3 2,800
6 TIB#2 2,766
7 TIB #16 2,693
8  Wardens #1 2,692
9  Wardens #2 2,688
10 Hangin Five #1 2,663
11 Fun Bunch #2 2,625
12 Fun Bunch #1 2,596

Team, Div #2 685 - 795, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

1 Six Balls And A Split 3,074 $367.00
Tony Kindt
Kira Gelling
Todd Edelen
Nathan Gelling

2 East Side Athletic Club 2,970 $315.00
Patrick O'Rourke Jr.
Bruno Celli
Bob Shannon
Kurt Kremer

3 M&L Supply #2 2,941 $241.00
Lloyd Magnuson
Rodney Johnson
Joe Gross
Don Merzlak

4 Star Lanes #3 2,917 $126.00
Kianna Rollison
Mollie Meagor
Denton Martinich
Keith Meagor

5  Lisac's Tire #1 2,874

6  SIC Tattoo 2,870

7  Mill Bar 2,860

8  Lisac's Tire #2 2,836

9  Goodwill Tavern #1 2,813

10 Tele-Tech #1 2,798

11  Tele-Tech #2 2,770

12 Silverbow Trophy 2,769

13 M&L Supply #1 2,756

14  TJ's Men 2,727

15 Grand Plaza 2,710

16  Daniel Financial Services 2,708



17  Gribben Consulting 2,707
18  Big Sky Optical #1 2,696
19 DB Bunch 2,659
20 Pioneer Technical Services, In 2,638
20 Goodwill Tavern #2 2,638
22 Silver Dollar 2,619
23 Big Sky Optical #2 2,402
Team, Div #3 684 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Score
1 Taco John's Men 3,006
James Manning
Phillip Chase
David Manley
Ryan White
2 Silver Bow Truck Center 2,846
Danielle Wolcott
Steve Rowe
Kathy Rowe
Scott Wolcott
3 Marchie's Landscaping 2,792
4 Taco John's Women 2,790
5  Never Too Late 2,769
6  B&S Cafe #1 2,755
7  TJ's Women 2,745
8  Williams Distributing 2,696
9  Freedom Travel 2,693
10  Pekin Noodle Parlor 2,688
11  Women's Honor Team 2,605
12 B&S Cafe #2 2,601
13 Men's Honor Team 2,550
Doubles, Div #1 398 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team name Score
1 Shaffer, Brenda E / Robbins, Brian 1,560
2 Shaffer, Harry R / Meagor, Keith W 1,544
3 Martinich, Joe M / Krankowski, Mike A 1,488
4 Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd P 1,478
5  Martinich, Dave A / Martinich, Denton J 1,426
6  O'Connell, Daniel M / Robbins, Edward J 1,409
7  Parrett, Walter T / McKenzie, Jim A 1,366
7  Cottom, Brad A / Reed, Michael R 1,366
9  Kingston, Vern, Jr / Kingston, Bill J 1,360
10  Martinich, Mike / Martinich, Dave W 1,317
11  Grundhauser, Ray S / Keller, Bill J 1,309
12 Celli, Bruno J / Kremer, Kurt M 1,287
13 Grundhauser, Dan J / Norbury, Lucky B 1,281
14 Woodward, Tony / Brodersen, John A 1,262

$356.00

$237.00

$191.00
$128.00



Doubles, Div #2 343 - 397, Handicapped
Place Team name

Score
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Bragg, Travis T / Burch, Derek A
Preston, Ashleigh L / Piazzola, Frank H
Kump, Joseph, Jr / Kump, Joe A
Gribben, Michael F / Lee, LeRoy
Manning, James J / Chase, Phillip E
Rosenleaf, Donald P / Schultz, Terry L, Jr
Wolstein, Greg / Lean, Coby J

Reed, Mike / Larson, Steve E

Dietz, Gary / Allen, Stephen J

Bosch, Ryley O / Bosch, Austan L
Zimpel, Ed, III / West, Kyle W

Fink, Mike A / Bodenberger, Erik M
Maloughney, James J / Maloughney, John W
Billington, April M / Gelling, Kira D
Comer, Les / Ahern, Jack B

Tripp, Laurie L / Tripp, Kalee D

Buck, Bob M / Midtlyng, Neil T
Rodrigues, Vince V / Reed, Kevin
Hanni, Dan J / Schrapps, Mike E
Reighard, Ronald J / Johnson, Rick T
Reynolds, John / Johnson, Jerry D
Troglia, John J, Sr / Kipp, Dan
McMaster, Jon R / Jacobs, Gary W, Jr
Mulcahy, Scott M / Mulcahy, Amanda
O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr / Shannon, Bob D
Gross, Joe G / Merzlak, Don W
McBride, Bill / Coldiron, Brian L

Para, Adam / Konecny, Dennis J

Curran, Mike J / Sullivan, Bernard J

Doubles, Div #3 342 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name

1,663 $245.00
1,585 $178.00
1,525 $119.00
1,521 $ 79.00
1,489 $ 40.00
1,486
1,472
1,466
1,466
1,463
1,413
1,411
1,398
1,396
1,388
1,384
1,376
1,367
1,338
1,325
1,321
1,297
1,284
1,283
1,280
1,270
1,260
1,231
1,124

Score
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Barnes, Jack E / Shaw, Robert V
Ehman, Jesse R / Mulcahy, Jim M
Manning, Shawna J / Burch, Katie
Chavis, Aaron A / Boothe, Chad M
Billteen, Tom A / Hareland, Greg J
Cunningham, Cody P / Taylor, Nick R
Manley, David G / White, Ryan R
Harvey, Bill C / Harvey, Philip

Knutzen, Dwayne L / Richter, Rudy
Rickard, Marcia L / Blakeley, Michelle M
Goosey, Devin R / Butori, Francis J, Sr
Zimpel, Debbie A / Martinich, Debbie
Carver, Kody / Carver, Kenneth A
Marchie, Wayne A / Goosey, Erin D
Rollison, Kyanna M / Meagor, Mollie E
Kocher, Scot T / Harvey, Frances M
Chopp, Nancy R / Shaw, Raye

Walsh, John P / Johnson, Rodney D
Duffy, Robert W / Magnuson, Lloyd, Jr
Norine, Robert / Peterson, Kevin J
Watkins, James A / Meier, Carl (Bud) W
Ward, Brian M / Flink, Michael J
Kingston, Vern P / Lean, Cory

Garcia, Phyllis J / Richter, Ann L
Woodward, Shannon A / Zimpel, Christy L
Johns, Dale / Rich, Galen A

McGivern, Carole A / Piazzola, Katie M

1,498 $228.00
1,468 $166.00
1,453 $111.00
1,448 $ 74.00
1,446 $ 37.00
1,428
1,397
1,397
1,394
1,386
1,377
1,375
1,373
1,359
1,355
1,352
1,342
1,339
1,337
1,334
1,319
1,315
1,304
1,297
1,230
1,199
1,193



Singles, Div #1 199 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name

Score
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Singles, Div #2 172 - 198, Handicapped

Gelling, Nathan R
Maloughney, John W
Brodersen, John A
Martinich, Dave W
Meagor, Keith W
Grundhauser, Ray S
Norbury, Lucky B
Reed, Michael R
Schultz, Terry L, Jr
McKenzie, Jim A
Robbins, Brian
West, Kyle W
Martinich, Mike
Shaffer, Brenda E
Cottom, Brad A
Kremer, Kurt M
Martinich, Dave A
Grundhauser, Dan J
Mulcahy, Amanda
Shaffer, Harry R
Kingston, Bill J
Woodward, Tony
Edelen, Todd P
Keller, Bill J
Bosch, Ryley O
Sullivan, Bernard J
Robbins, Edward J
Martinich, Joe M
Martinich, Denton J
Reynolds, John

Place Team name

817 $127.00

799
759
739
737
724
721
719
711
701
692
679
676
675
675
673
673
671
655
654
653
644
638
635
634
630
625
599
580
580

Score
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Buck, Bob M
Hanni, Dan J
Preston, Ashleigh L
O'Connell, Daniel M
Lean, CobyJ

Tripp, Kalee D
Shaw, Robert V
Johnson, Rodney D
Bosch, Austan L
Johnson, Jerry D
Reed, Mike
Merzlak, Don W
Comer, Les
Peterson, Kevin J
Manning, James J
Gribben, Michael F
Larson, Steve E
Lee, LeRoy

Kump, Joe A
Johnson, Rick T
Ahern, Jack B
Tripp, Laurie L
Konecny, Dennis J
Marchie, Wayne A
Kump, Joseph, Jr
Zimpel, Ed, IIT
Gross, Joe G
Rodrigues, Vince V
Mulcahy, Scott M

814
797
782
773
767
764
759
751
749
744
743
737
736
733
731
723
718
718
714
708
707
706
706
702
701
699
696
692
689

$ 92.00
$ 62.00
$ 41.00
$ 20.00

$100.00
$ 88.00
$ 82.00
$ 75.00
$ 69.00
$ 63.00
$ 56.00
$ 50.00
$ 44.00



30 Celli, BrunoJ 687
31 Taylor, Nick R 682
32 Schrapps, Mike E 678
33 Lean, Cory 676
34 Allen, Stephen J 674
35 Bodenberger, Erik M 671
36 Watkins, James A 670
37  Gelling, Kira D 668
38 Mulcahy, Jim M 665
39 Kingston, Vern, Jr 664
39 O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr 664
41 Jacobs, Gary W, Jr 663
42  Fink, Mike A 656
43 Martinich, Debbie 654
44 Burch, Derek A 644
45  Carver, Kenneth A 643
46  Coldiron, Brian L 641
47 Troglia, John J, Sr 630
48 Hareland, GregJ 629
48  Parrett, Walter T 629
50 Piazzola, Frank H 628
51 Krankowski, Mike A 626
52 Reed, Kevin 616
53 Maloughney, James J 608
54 Para, Adam 602
Singles, Div #3 171 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Score

1 Bragg, Travis T 837
2 Kingston, Vern P 817
3 Boothe, Chad M 809
4 Rosenleaf, Donald P 808
5  Knutzen, Dwayne L 767
6  Chase, Phillip E 765
7  White, Ryan R 762
8  Ehman, Jesse R 758
9  Johns, Dale 751
10  Harvey, Frances M 735
11  Harvey, Bill C 734
11  Reighard, Ronald J 734
13 McGivern, Carole A 727
14 Dietz, Gary 725
15 Harvey, Philip 718
16 Magnuson, Lloyd, Jr 717
16  Rollison, Kyanna M 717
18  Goosey, Erin D 713
19 Blakeley, Michelle M 712
20 Butori, Francis J, Sr 711
21 Rickard, Marcia L 710
22 Burch, Katie 704
23  Kocher, Scot T 703
24 Flink, Michael J 690
24  Walsh, John P 690
26  Richter, Ann L 688
27  Chopp, Nancy R 682
28 Kipp, Dan 679
28 Billteen, Tom A 679
30 Richter, Rudy 677
31 Manning, ShawnaJ 675
32 Billington, April M 674
33 Midtlyng, Neil T 673
34 Barnes, Jack E 672
35 Cunningham, Cody P 671
35 Garcia, Phyllis J 671
37 Chavis, Aaron A 669
38 McBride, Bill 658

$100.00
$ 88.00
$ 82.00
$ 75.00
$ 69.00
$ 63.00
$ 56.00
$ 50.00
$ 44.00



39 Duffy, Robert W 656
40 Meier, Carl (Bud) W 654
41 Norine, Robert 642
42  Ward, Brian M 633
43 Meagor, Mollie E 626
44  Piazzola, Katie M 623
44 Wolstein, Greg 623
46 Zimpel, Debbie A 620
47 Rich, Galen A 615
47 Carver, Kody 615
49  Zimpel, Christy L 612
50 Shaw, Raye 611
51 McMaster, Jon R 607
52 Goosey, Devin R 606
53  Shannon, Bob D 591
54  Woodward, Shannon A 587
55 Manley, David G 580
All Events, Div #1 199 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team name Score

1 Gelling, Nathan R 2,363
2 Meagor, Keith W 2,273
3 Maloughney, John W 2,263
4 Shaffer, Brenda E 2,187
5  Schultz, Terry L, Jr 2,183
6  Norbury, Lucky B 2,179
7  Robbins, Brian 2,144
8 Reed, Michael R 2,128
9  Bosch, Ryley O 2,116
10 Kingston, Bill J 2,106
11 Shaffer, Harry R 2,103
12 Kremer, Kurt M 2,088
13 Martinich, Dave A 2,066
14  Mulcahy, Amanda 2,058
15 Grundhauser, Ray S 2,044
16  Edelen, Todd P 2,031
17 West, Kyle W 2,009
18 McKenzie, Jim A 2,003
19  Woodward, Tony 1,992
19  Martinich, Dave W 1,992
21 Robbins, Edward J 1,957
22 Grundhauser, Dan J 1,954
23 Martinich, Mike 1,936
24 Martinich, Joe M 1,926
25 Keller, Bill J 1,924
26  Brodersen, John A 1,903
27  Martinich, Denton J 1,894
28 Reynolds, John 1,862
29  Sullivan, Bernard J 1,801

$ 38.00
$ 20.00



All Events, Div #2 172 - 198, Handicapped

Place Team name

Score
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Preston, Ashleigh L
Krankowski, Mike A
Manning, James J
Shaw, Robert V
Buck, Bob M
O'Connell, Daniel M
Hanni, Dan J
Peterson, Kevin J
Lean, CobyJ

Tripp, Kalee D

Lee, LeRoy
Johnson, Rodney D
Gelling, Kira D
Johnson, Jerry D
Bosch, Austan L
Burch, Derek A
Taylor, Nick R
Ahern, Jack B
Comer, Les

Zimpel, Ed, IIT
Allen, Stephen J
Merzlak, Don W
O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr
Marchie, Wayne A
Celli, Bruno J
Gribben, Michael F
Mulcahy, Scott M
Mulcahy, Jim M
Rodrigues, Vince V
Schrapps, Mike E
Carver, Kenneth A
Gross, Joe G
Johnson, Rick T
Jacobs, Gary W, Jr
Tripp, Laurie L
Fink, Mike A
Piazzola, Frank H
Troglia, John J, Sr
Konecny, Dennis J
Parrett, Walter T
Bodenberger, Erik M
Hareland, Greg J
Martinich, Debbie
Kingston, Vern, Jr
Watkins, James A
Maloughney, James J
Reed, Kevin

Lean, Cory

Curran, Mike J

2,277 $ 40.00
2,272 $ 27.00
2,234 °$ 19.00
2,227 $ 14.00
2,225
2,191
2,190
2,187
2,184
2,184
2,181
2,171
2,162
2,158
2,151
2,149
2,135
2,130
2,124
2,113
2,111
2,110
2,102
2,099
2,092
2,089
2,078
2,064
2,055
2,040
2,034
2,028
2,027
2,024
2,017
2,017
2,008
1,991
1,991
1,989
1,979
1,977
1,970
1,947
1,946
1,938
1,923
1,863
444



All Events, Div #3 171 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

Score
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Scratch All Events, Div #1 199 & Up, Scratch

Bragg, Travis T
Chase, Phillip E
Rosenleaf, Donald P
Kingston, Vern P
White, Ryan R
Rollison, Kyanna M
Ehman, Jesse R
Burch, Katie

Walsh, John P
Blakeley, Michelle M
Magnuson, Lloyd, Jr
Rickard, Marcia L
Dietz, Gary
McGivern, Carole A
Billteen, Tom A
Goosey, Erin D
Barnes, Jack E
Cunningham, Cody P
Chopp, Nancy R
Manning, Shawna J
Midtlyng, Neil T
Billington, April M
Reighard, Ronald J
Kipp, Dan

Flink, Michael J
Meagor, Mollie E
Richter, Ann L
Meier, Carl (Bud) W
Johns, Dale

Carver, Kody
Zimpel, Debbie A
Wolstein, Greg
Dufty, Robert W
Manley, David G
Rich, Galen A
Shaw, Raye

Garcia, Phyllis J
Richter, Rudy
Ward, Brian M
McMaster, Jon R
Shannon, Bob D

Woodward, Shannon A

Place Team name

2,399 $ 34.00
2,368 $ 24.00
2,270 $ 15.00
2,217 $ 11.00
2,194
2,193
2,192
2,180
2,148
2,146
2,144
2,143
2,136
2,131
2,098
2,096
2,096
2,081
2,068
2,066
2,021
2,015
2,006
2,000
1,993
1,984
1,975
1,965
1,961
1,959
1,945
1,941
1,934
1,930
1,927
1,926
1,924
1,914
1,888
1,880
1,868
1,820

Score
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Gelling, Nathan R
Robbins, Brian
Meagor, Keith W
Reed, Michael R
Maloughney, John W
Edelen, Todd P
Shaffer, Brenda E
Norbury, Lucky B
Kingston, Bill J
Shaffer, Harry R
Woodward, Tony
Kremer, Kurt M
Schultz, Terry L, Jr
Robbins, Edward J
Mulcahy, Amanda
Martinich, Dave A
McKenzie, Jim A

2,219
2,144
2,096
2,074
1,996
1,977
1,971
1,969
1,938
1,935
1,929
1,926
1,910
1,876
1,872
1,865
1,859



18  Martinich, Dave W 1,839
19  Bosch, Ryley O 1,834
20 Keller, Bill J 1,828
21  Grundhauser, Ray S 1,819
22 Grundhauser, Dan J 1,810
23 West, Kyle W 1,793
24 Brodersen, John A 1,783
25 Martinich, Mike 1,750
26  Martinich, Joe M 1,701
27  Martinich, Denton J 1,645
28  Sullivan, Bernard J 1,624
29 Reynolds, John 1,571
30 Hodges, Mark 704
Scratch All Events, Div #2 172 - 198, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1  Krankowski, Mike A 1,966
2 O'Connell, Daniel M 1,894
3 Shaw, Robert V 1,879
4 Preston, Ashleigh L 1,866
5  Bosch, Austan L 1,845
6  Burch, Derek A 1,843
7  Peterson, Kevin J 1,839
8  Manning, James J 1,823
9  Buck, BobM 1,814
10 Lean, CobyJ 1,797
11 Johnson, Jerry D 1,795
12 Gelling, Kira D 1,766
13 Allen, Stephen J 1,763
14 Tripp, Kalee D 1,749
15 Taylor, Nick R 1,748
16  Ahern, Jack B 1,743
17 Lee, LeRoy 1,737
18 Jacobs, Gary W, Jr 1,727
19  Rodrigues, Vince V 1,716
20 Piazzola, Frank H 1,711
21 Hanni, DanJ 1,704
22 Zimpel, Ed, 1T 1,693
23 Schrapps, Mike E 1,692
24 Merzlak, Don W 1,690
25 Celli, BrunoJ 1,672
26  Johnson, Rodney D 1,670
27 Gross, Joe G 1,665
28 Johnson, Rick T 1,655
29 Konecny, Dennis J 1,652
30 Comer, Les 1,647
31 Kingston, Vern, Jr 1,641
32  Marchie, Wayne A 1,631
33  Mulcahy, Jim M 1,620
34  Bodenberger, Erik M 1,601
35 Gribben, Michael F 1,597
36 Reed, Kevin 1,593
37 Mulcahy, Scott M 1,592
37 Watkins, James A 1,592
39 Hareland, GregJ 1,572
40 Carver, Kenneth A 1,566
41 Troglia, John J, Sr 1,556
42  Parrett, Walter T 1,554
43  Fink, Mike A 1,540
44 Tripp, Laurie L 1,531
45 Maloughney, James J 1,527
46  Martinich, Debbie 1,526
47 Lean, Cory 1,353
48  Kump, Joseph, Jr 1,279
49  Larson, Steve E 1,175
50 Kump, Joe A 1,155



51 Reed, Mike 1,122
52  Coldiron, Brian L 1,013
53 Para, Adam 948
54  Kiefer, Chuck 524
55 Andrews, Dave 420
56 Curran, Mike J 353
Scratch All Events, Div #3 171 & Under, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1 Bragg, Travis T 1,859
2 Chase, Phillip E 1,810
3 Rosenleaf, Donald P 1,736
4 Magnuson, Lloyd, Jr 1,628
5  Dietz, Gary 1,620
6  Harvey, Bill C 1,603
7  Kingston, Vern P 1,578
8  McGivern, Carole A 1,573
9  Walsh, John P 1,557
10 Chavis, Aaron A 1,539
11 Harvey, Philip 1,483
12 Billington, April M 1,466
12 Kipp, Dan 1,466
14 Chopp, Nancy R 1,462
15 Reighard, Ronald J 1,448
16 Harvey, Frances M 1,424
16  Midtlyng, Neil T 1,424
18 Dufty, Robert W 1,409
19 Barnes, Jack E 1,400
20 Rich, Galen A 1,393
20  White, Ryan R 1,393
22  Boothe, Chad M 1,392
23 Johns, Dale 1,388
24 Manning, Shawna J 1,379
25 Wolstein, Greg 1,368
26 Ehman, Jesse R 1,358
27 Zimpel, Debbie A 1,348
28  Richter, Rudy 1,341
29  McMaster, Jon R 1,340
30 Shaw, Raye 1,329
31 Cunningham, Cody P 1,322
32 Rollison, Kyanna M 1,320
33 Goosey, Erin D 1,319
34 Flink, Michael J 1,306
35 Billteen, Tom A 1,297
36 Woodward, Shannon A 1,295
37 Carver, Kody 1,281
38 Shannon, Bob D 1,277
39 Meier, Carl (Bud) W 1,263
40 Meagor, Mollie E 1,240
41 Blakeley, Michelle M 1,201
42 Norine, Robert 1,198
43 Richter, Ann L 1,174
44  Manley, David G 1,171
45  Rickard, Marcia L 1,165
46  Garcia, Phyllis J 1,132
47 Kocher, Scot T 1,123
48  Burch, Katie 1,079
49  Ward, Brian M 1,078
50 Butori, Francis J, Sr 920
51 McBride, Bill 895
52  Zimpel, Christy L 872
53 Piazzola, Katie M 724
54  Bragg, Nicholas 616
55 Goosey, Devin R 582
56 Kindt, TonyJ 570
57 Fortune, Kim K 547



58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69

Woolverton, Cory R
Rowe, Steve
Rowe, Kathy M
Wolcott, Danielle
Arvila, Lorraine A
Barger, Robert W
Combo, Dorothy I
Walker, Eileen M
Wolcott, Scott
Johnson, Eva M
Nelson, Dennis W
Kiss, June V

496
443
434
428
392
390
390
378
378
375
320
317



